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ABILITY English
Ability Education Pty Ltd trading as ABILITY English
ABN 60 075 234 007  |  CRICOS Provider Code: 01530K

  Survivor English       Pronunciation & Fluency       Cambridge Preparation courses        English for Academic Purposes 2 & 3 

  English for Academic Purposes 4       Days with multiple subjects (can include SE, Pron, EAP 2 & 3, EAP 4 and FCE CAE)

  Generic public holidays, Teacher Professional development days, and Christmas Holidays
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Sydney
        PET:  17/03/18, 07/06/18, 30/11/18

        FCE:  09/03/18, 02/06/18, 23/08/18, 27/11/18     

        CAE:  10/03/18, 02/06/18, 24/08/18, 24/11/18

Cambridge Exam Dates Melbourne
       PET:    -      

       FCE:  16/03/18, 09/06/18, 23/08/18, 04/12/18      

       CAE:  17/03/18,13/06/18, 24/08/18, 05/12/18
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ABILITY Education will be closed on the following dates

Day Date Occasion Day Date Occasion

Mon 01-Jan-18 New Year’s Day Mon 11-Jun-18 Queen’s Birthday

Fri 26-Jan-18 Australia Day Mon 01-Oct-18 Labour Day (Sydney only) 

Mon 12-Mar-18 Labour Day (Melbourne only) Tues 06-Nov-18 Melbourne Cup Day

Fri 30-Mar-18 Good Friday Mon  - Fri 24-Dec-18 - 04-Jan-19 Christmas to New Year

Mon 02-Apr-18 Easter Monday

Wed 25-Apr-18 Anzac Day

Thurs 17-May-18 Professional Development Day 
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